Jun 01 2024 (19:45) India Rail Info

Mau - Anand Vihar Terminal SF Express (Via Sultanpur)/22539 - SF - NER
MAU/Mau Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR
7h 10m - 351 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MAU [Mau Junction 20:50 1T 1 0 50 |70 |NER
2 |DLR |Dullahapur 21:15 21:17 2m 1 21 77 NER
3 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 21:46 21:48 2m |2 |1 58 |46 |79 |NER
4 |JNU [Jaunpur Junction 23:05 23:10 5m (5 |1 116 |47 {293 |NR
5 SLN Sultanpur Junction 01:10 01:15 5m |23 |2 211 |51 |95 |NR
6 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR |04:00 04:10 10m |5 |2 351 |38 |124 |NR
7 CNB  |Kanpur Central 06:05 06:10 5m |6 (2 |423 |80 |127 [NCR
8 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 11:30 7 12 851 |- 207 [NR

Jun 01 2024 (19:45) https://indiarailinfo.com




